TOURNOI D'ETE 2014

Date :

9éme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 eme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

18/07/2014

SIMON FRANCK

PICAUD YVES

TABLEAU :

D

PERENNOU FRANCOIS

CARIMALO KEVIN

Finale

ALEXANDRE YVES

PUJOL SEBASTIEN®

MORIN LEA

LE GALL PHILIPPE

ROBIC QUENTIN

ALEXANDRE YVES

ROBIC QUENTIN

Place 3éme/4éme

LANDEMAINE ERIC

X

MORIN QUENTIN

LANDEMAINE ERIC

MORIN QUENTIN

Place 5éme/6éme

JOURDY GUILLAUME

Places 9 a 16 Barrages 2éme/3éme 1/4éme de Finale 1/2éme de Finale
Places9a12
LE GLEUHER PHILIPPE
Place 9éme/10éme PICAUD YVES A 9 LE GALL PHILIPPE X LANDEMAINE ERIC
PICAUD YVES X X LANDEMAINE ERIC
LE GALL PHILIPPE H 8 LANDEMAINE ERIC
PICAUD YVES X X
CARIMALO KEVIN E 5 ALEXANDRE YVES
CARIMALO KEVIN X X ALEXANDRE YVES
PUJOL SEBASTIEN® D 12 CARIMALO KEVIN X ALEXANDRE YVES
X JOURDY GUILLAUME
SIMON ALEXIS C
SIMON FRANCK X LOPEZ ANTHONY
SIMON FRANCK F 11 SIMON FRANCK X MORIN QUENTIN
SIMON FRANCK X X MORIN QUENTIN
; MORIN LEA G 6 MORIN QUENTIN
PERENNOU FRANCOIS X X
Place 11éme/12éme PERENNOU FRANCOIS B 7 ROBIC QUENTIN
X ROBIC QUENTIN
CARIMALO KEVIN Perd. M 10 MORIN LEA X ROBIC QUENTIN
X LORGEOUX JULIEN
PERENNOU FRANCOIS Perd. N Perd. W
E Place 13416
Place 13eme/14éme Perd. X
LE GALL PHILIPPE Perd A-B Places52a8
PUJOL SEBASTIEN® X
PUJOL SEBASTIEN® Perd E-D Perd. 1-8 LE GLEUHER PHILIPPE
X X
SIMON ALEXIS Perd C-F Perd. 5-4 JOURDY GUILLAUME
MORIN LEA X
i MORIN LEA Perd G-B Perd. 3-6 LOPEZ ANTHONY
Place 15éme/16éme x
Perd. 7-2 LORGEOUX JULIEN

LE GALL PHILIPPE

SIMON ALEXIS

X

SIMON ALEXIS

LORGEOUX JULIEN
T

LORGEOUX JULIEN

JOURDY GUILLAUME

Place 7éme/8éme

LE GLEUHER PHILIPPE

X

LOPEZ ANTHONY

LOPEZ ANTHONY

LE GLEUHER PHILIPPE

2eme

3éme

4 éme

5eme

6 éme

7 éme

8éme



